
HISTORIC RALLY “Talsi 2018”

Klasika 00:05:40 00:09:58 00:13:20 00:19:16 00:23:33 00:26:56 00:36:47 00:40:10 Kopā RS Kopā

340 598 800 1156 1413 1616 2207 2410

Nr. Vārds, Uzvārds Automašīna LK6 RS6.1 RS6.2 RS6.3 RS6.4 RS6.5 RS6.6 RS6.8 RS6.9

Toomas Kreek 15:43:00 341 598 801 1158 1413 1615 2208 2411 70,0

Arvi Hain 15:48:41 00:05:41 15:52:58 00:09:58 15:56:21 00:13:21 16:02:18 00:19:18 16:06:33 00:23:33 16:09:55 00:26:55 16:19:48 00:36:48 16:23:11 00:40:11 00:01:10 00:01:10

10,0 0,0 10,0 20,0 0,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 70,0

Juris Videnieks 15:44:00 343 600 802 1160 1415 1619 2209 2410 180,0

Krišjānis Caune 15:49:43 00:05:43 15:54:00 00:10:00 15:57:22 00:13:22 16:03:20 00:19:20 16:07:35 00:23:35 16:10:59 00:26:59 16:20:49 00:36:49 16:24:10 00:40:10 00:03:00 00:03:00

30,0 20,0 20,0 40,0 20,0 30,0 20,0 0,0 180,0

Kārlis Miķelsons 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0

Normunds Vuguls 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 Izstājās

3400,0 5980,0 8000,0 11560,0 14130,0 16160,0 22070,0 24100,0

Kristaps Rikāns 15:46:00 341 596 801 1157 1411 1615 2207 2409 90,0

Ingmārs Birks 15:51:41 00:05:41 15:55:56 00:09:56 15:59:21 00:13:21 16:05:17 00:19:17 16:09:31 00:23:31 16:12:55 00:26:55 16:22:47 00:36:47 16:26:09 00:40:09 00:01:30 00:01:30

10,0 20,0 10,0 10,0 20,0 10,0 0,0 10,0 90,0

Jānis Kundziņš 15:47:00 342 600 800 1155 1412 1616 2211 2411 110,0

Andris Pāpe 15:52:42 00:05:42 15:57:00 00:10:00 16:00:20 00:13:20 16:06:15 00:19:15 16:10:32 00:23:32 16:13:56 00:26:56 16:23:51 00:36:51 16:27:11 00:40:11 00:01:50 00:01:50

20,0 20,0 0,0 10,0 10,0 0,0 40,0 10,0 110,0

Normunds Kalvāns 15:48:00 342 596 801 1156 1411 1615 2206 2411 100,0

Ingus Mikuda 15:53:42 00:05:42 15:57:56 00:09:56 16:01:21 00:13:21 16:07:16 00:19:16 16:11:31 00:23:31 16:14:55 00:26:55 16:24:46 00:36:46 16:28:11 00:40:11 00:01:40 00:01:40

20,0 20,0 10,0 0,0 20,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 100,0

Karolis Raišys 15:49:00 341 597 799 1156 1413 1615 2207 2408 60,0

Arnas Usavičius 15:54:41 00:05:41 15:58:57 00:09:57 16:02:19 00:13:19 16:08:16 00:19:16 16:12:33 00:23:33 16:15:55 00:26:55 16:25:47 00:36:47 16:29:08 00:40:08 00:01:00 00:01:00

10,0 10,0 10,0 0,0 0,0 10,0 0,0 20,0 60,0

Aigars Kalve 15:50:00 339 598 801 1154 1415 1616 2208 2410 70,0

Valts Ceplevičs 15:55:39 00:05:39 15:59:58 00:09:58 16:03:21 00:13:21 16:09:14 00:19:14 16:13:35 00:23:35 16:16:56 00:26:56 16:26:48 00:36:48 16:30:10 00:40:10 00:01:10 00:01:10

10,0 0,0 10,0 20,0 20,0 0,0 10,0 0,0 70,0

Andres Tõniste 15:51:00 343 607 807 1161 1418 1613 2211 2413 390,0

Marge Arro 15:56:43 00:05:43 16:01:07 00:10:07 16:04:27 00:13:27 16:10:21 00:19:21 16:14:38 00:23:38 16:17:53 00:26:53 16:27:51 00:36:51 16:31:13 00:40:13 00:06:30 00:06:30

30,0 90,0 70,0 50,0 50,0 30,0 40,0 30,0 390,0

Ervīns Lembergs 15:52:00 342 600 801 1158 1411 1610 2205 2403 240,0

Edmunds Lācis 15:57:42 00:05:42 16:02:00 00:10:00 16:05:21 00:13:21 16:11:18 00:19:18 16:15:31 00:23:31 16:18:50 00:26:50 16:28:45 00:36:45 16:32:03 00:40:03 00:04:00 00:04:00

20,0 20,0 10,0 20,0 20,0 60,0 20,0 70,0 240,0

Arnis Pinka 15:54:00 339 596 800 1157 1413 1614 2208 2409 90,0

Gundars Pinka 15:59:39 00:05:39 16:03:56 00:09:56 16:07:20 00:13:20 16:13:17 00:19:17 16:17:33 00:23:33 16:20:54 00:26:54 16:30:48 00:36:48 16:34:09 00:40:09 00:01:20 00:01:30

10 10,0 20,0 0,0 10,0 0,0 20,0 10,0 10,0 80,0

Olafs Ceplevičs 15:55:00 343 602 805 1153 1415 1615 2211 2407 250,0

Didzis Meiers 16:00:43 00:05:43 16:05:02 00:10:02 16:08:25 00:13:25 16:14:13 00:19:13 16:18:35 00:23:35 16:21:55 00:26:55 16:31:51 00:36:51 16:35:07 00:40:07 00:04:10 00:04:10

30,0 40,0 50,0 30,0 20,0 10,0 40,0 30,0 250,0

Andrejs Višņausks 15:56:00 341 601 803 1157 1416 1617 2208 2414 170,0

Valerijs Marmišs 16:01:41 00:05:41 16:06:01 00:10:01 16:09:23 00:13:23 16:15:17 00:19:17 16:19:36 00:23:36 16:22:57 00:26:57 16:32:48 00:36:48 16:36:14 00:40:14 00:02:50 00:02:50

10,0 30,0 30,0 10,0 30,0 10,0 10,0 40,0 170,0

Arvis Smilga 15:58:00 352 610 821 1188 1451 1660 2260 2468 910,0

Dairis Ruža 16:03:52 00:05:52 16:08:10 00:10:10 16:11:41 00:13:41 16:17:48 00:19:48 16:22:11 00:24:11 16:25:40 00:27:40 16:35:40 00:37:40 16:39:08 00:41:08 00:15:00 00:15:10

10 120,0 120,0 210,0 300,0 300,0 300,0 300,0 300,0 900,0

Donatas Devenis 15:59:00 341 597 801 1157 1413 1617 2209 2412 90,0

Darius Ambložiejus 16:04:41 00:05:41 16:08:57 00:09:57 16:12:21 00:13:21 16:18:17 00:19:17 16:22:33 00:23:33 16:25:57 00:26:57 16:35:49 00:36:49 16:39:12 00:40:12 00:01:30 00:01:30

10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 0,0 10,0 20,0 20,0 90,0

Andrejs Bērziņš 16:00:00 342 602 801 1148 1416 1613 2205 2413 260,0

Luīza Bērziņa 16:05:42 00:05:42 16:10:02 00:10:02 16:13:21 00:13:21 16:19:08 00:19:08 16:23:36 00:23:36 16:26:53 00:26:53 16:36:45 00:36:45 16:40:13 00:40:13 00:04:20 00:04:20

20,0 40,0 10,0 80,0 30,0 30,0 20,0 30,0 260,0

H36 BMW 2002ti

H26 SAAB 96

H28 Mercedes-Benz 190

H29 BMW 320

H27 MG B Roadster

H23 Mazda RX7

H24 Porsche 944

H25 VAZ 21061

H21 VAZ 21011

H22 VAZ 2106

H30 VAZ 2106

H31 SAAB 96

H32 SAAB 96

H33 Moskvitch 408

H34 VAZ 21063

H35 VW Scirocco



Helvijs Plaudis 16:01:00 306 555 748 1090 -57660 -57660 -57660 2379 900,0

Raitis Agars 16:06:06 00:05:06 16:10:15 00:09:15 16:13:28 00:12:28 16:19:10 00:18:10 ######### ######### ######### 16:40:39 00:39:39 00:15:00 00:15:00

300,0 300,0 300,0 300,0 590730,0 592760,0 598670,0 310,0 900,0

Andris Štefenbergs 16:02:00 345 604 805 1161 1418 1620 2215 2412 400,0

Māris Galauskis 16:07:45 00:05:45 16:12:04 00:10:04 16:15:25 00:13:25 16:21:21 00:19:21 16:25:38 00:23:38 16:29:00 00:27:00 16:38:55 00:36:55 16:42:12 00:40:12 00:06:40 00:06:40

50,0 60,0 50,0 50,0 50,0 40,0 80,0 20,0 400,0

Krišjānis Oskerko 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 900,0

Maksis Gauja 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:15:00 00:15:00

3400,0 5980,0 8000,0 11560,0 14130,0 16160,0 22070,0 24100,0 900,0

Sandis Zēģele 16:03:00 313 623 819 1185 1453 1637 2190 2387 930,0

Guna Zēģele 16:08:13 00:05:13 16:13:23 00:10:23 16:16:39 00:13:39 16:22:45 00:19:45 16:27:13 00:24:13 16:30:17 00:27:17 16:39:30 00:36:30 16:42:47 00:39:47 00:15:00 00:15:30

30 270,0 250,0 190,0 290,0 300,0 210,0 170,0 230,0 900,0

Māris Leimanis 16:04:00 393 -57840 865 1235 -57840 -57840 -57840 -57840 930,0

Andris Leimanis 16:10:33 00:06:33 ######### 16:18:25 00:14:25 16:24:35 00:20:35 ######### ######### ######### ######### 00:15:00 00:15:30

30 300,0 584380,0 300,0 300,0 592530,0 594560,0 600470,0 602500,0 900,0

Jānis Dambergs 16:05:00 350 -57900 -57900 -57900 -57900 -57900 -57900 -57900 1040,0

Jānis Dambergs 16:10:50 00:05:50 ######### ######### ######### ######### ######### ######### ######### 00:15:00 00:17:20

140 100,0 584980,0 300,0 590560,0 593130,0 595160,0 601070,0 603100,0 900,0

Madis Laupa 16:06:00 480 -57960 969 1324 -57960 -57960 -57960 -57960 900,0

Marek Põder 16:14:00 00:08:00 ######### 16:22:09 00:16:09 16:28:04 00:22:04 ######### ######### ######### ######### 00:15:00 00:15:00

300,0 585580,0 300,0 300,0 593730,0 595760,0 601670,0 603700,0 900,0

Ramūnas Kurnickas 16:23:00 -58980 -58980 -58980 -58980 -58980 -58980 -58980 -58980 1330,0

Mantas Valčiukas ######### ######### ######### ######### ######### ######### ######### ######### 00:15:00 00:22:10

430 300,0 595780,0 300,0 601360,0 603930,0 605960,0 611870,0 613900,0 900,0

Kristaps Grīnbergs 16:07:00 342 597 802 1159 1415 1616 2206 2409 120,0

Gunārs Greiža 16:12:42 00:05:42 16:16:57 00:09:57 16:20:22 00:13:22 16:26:19 00:19:19 16:30:35 00:23:35 16:33:56 00:26:56 16:43:46 00:36:46 16:47:09 00:40:09 00:02:00 00:02:00

20,0 10,0 20,0 30,0 20,0 0,0 10,0 10,0 120,0

Deividas Kačanauskas 16:14:00 -58440 -58440 -58440 -58440 -58440 -58440 -58440 -58440 1030,0

Tomas Narsevičius ######### ######### ######### ######### ######### ######### ######### ######### 00:15:00 00:17:10

130 587800,0 590380,0 592400,0 595960,0 598530,0 600560,0 606470,0 608500,0 900,0

Pete Koch 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 900,0

Justin Broughton 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:15:00 00:15:00

3400,0 5980,0 8000,0 11560,0 14130,0 16160,0 22070,0 24100,0 900,0

Mareks Safronovs 16:10:00 342 599 802 1158 1419 1624 2206 2411 260,0

Kristīne Safronova 16:15:42 00:05:42 16:19:59 00:09:59 16:23:22 00:13:22 16:29:18 00:19:18 16:33:39 00:23:39 16:37:04 00:27:04 16:46:46 00:36:46 16:50:11 00:40:11 00:03:50 00:04:20

30 20,0 10,0 20,0 20,0 60,0 80,0 10,0 10,0 230,0

Jānis Haritonovs 16:11:00 284 -58260 758 1118 -58260 -58260 -58260 -58260 910,0

Kristaps Grebežs 16:15:44 00:04:44 ######### 16:23:38 00:12:38 16:29:38 00:18:38 ######### ######### ######### ######### 00:15:00 00:15:10

10 300,0 588580,0 300,0 300,0 596730,0 598760,0 604670,0 606700,0 900,0

Gints Selderiņš 16:19:00 306 -58740 749 -58740 -58740 -58740 -58740 -58740 920,0

Ingus Bahmanis 16:24:06 00:05:06 ######### 16:31:29 00:12:29 ######### ######### ######### ######### ######### 00:15:00 00:15:20

20 300,0 593380,0 300,0 598960,0 601530,0 603560,0 609470,0 611500,0 900,0

H37 Volvo 240

H41 Audi 80 quattro

H38 VAZ 21033

H39 GAZ M 21

H40 VAZ 21033

H42 Audi Coupe

H43 VAZ 2105

H44 Porsche 924

H45 Mercedes-Benz 190

H46 Audi Coupe

H50 VAZ 21051

H47 Porsche 911

H48 VAZ 2103

H49 Volvo 244


